Doubles Event, Open Senior Doubles, Handicapped

North Carolina State USBC - Womens Tournament

Final Prize Listing

2023 North Carolina State Senior Open Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry
1 Vest, Eugene T, |l / Dantschisch, Robert T 1418199
2 Schultz, Eric B/ Truex, Terry B 1407714
3 Spates, Suzanne / Morgan, Jeff A 1425526
4 Short, Anthony / Chaney, G Ray 1410824
5 Smith, Tanje M / Price, Shan D, Sr 1414320
6 Evans, Patricia A / Seymour, Rodney C, Sr 1415770
7 Skinner, Michael / Rabiner, David L 1425536
8 Dulin, Betty / Byrom, PriscillaS 1414403
9 Lopez, EdnaM / Lopez, Robert L, Sr 1413213
10 Hoff, LesN / Zdelar, Butch 1379533
11 Farmer, John S/ Long, David E 1414125
12 Campbell, Jeffrey, Sr/ Carthon, April M 1408088
13 Kelly, Mike C/ Ritch, Trez O 1410825
13 Steiner, Karen A / Bass, Edward A 1411533
15 Baker, Thomas M / Tuttle, VirginiaC 1425529
16 Plucker, Carl E/ Cummings, Steve L 1389398
16 Easterday, Michael C/ Easterday, Cindy D 1425528
18 Stephens, Cassandra R / Easterday, Cindy D 1381927
18 Holloway, David W / Unroe, Allen 1414944
20 Barker, Barney B / Gannon, Thomas 1383609
20 Tuttle, Donna Lynn/ Bogardus, Kevin R 1425529
22 Boyd, TulinL / Boyd, Earnest E, Sr 1417900
23 Williams, Murray H / Lane, Michael R 1381842
24 Price, Karl F/ Valenzuela, Hector J 1408390
25 Stubblefield, Sue / Shanklin, Donald 1425525
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $4,200.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $4,200.00
Singles Event, Singles 50 - 54, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Short, Anthony 1410824
2 Rodbourn, Daniel A 1419572
3 Ollice, BrianK 1410826
3 Bass, Edward A 1411533
5 Catoe, ChrisE 1408190
6 Nazario, Joseph F 1412797
Total prizes awarded in this division: $518.00

Singles Event, Singles 55 - 59, Handicapped

Score
1,502
1,481
1,471
1,464
1,463
1,460
1,424
1,413
1,412
1,409
1,408
1,389
1,374
1,374
1,369
1,368
1,368
1,365
1,365
1,361
1,361
1,358
1,353
1,350
1,349

Prize
$300.00
$280.00
$275.00
$260.00
$240.00
$230.00
$225.00
$210.00
$200.00
$190.00
$180.00
$175.00
$160.00
$160.00
$140.00
$127.50
$127.50
$115.00
$115.00

$95.00

$95.00
$85.00
$80.00
$70.00
$65.00

Prize
$128.00
$115.00

$87.50

$87.50
$60.00
$40.00

From
Fuquay-Varina, NC
Farmville, NC
Troutman, NC
Matthews, NC
UNKNOWN, SC
Chapel Hill, NC
Miami, FL
Winston Salem, NC
Henrico, NC
Rocky Mount, NC
Durham, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Matthews, NC

Fort Mill, SC
King, NC
Timberlake, NC
Concord, NC
Concord, NC
Mountain City, TN
Fuquay Varina, NC
King, NC

Raeford, NC
Charlotte, NC
Greensboro, NC
Graham, NC

From
Matthews, NC
Cary, NC
Matthews, NC
Fort Mill, SC
Cornelius, NC
Jamestown, NC
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Place

Team name

o ~NO O A~ WNBE

Whitesides, Todd
Munson, Eric C
Skinner, Michael
Williams, Mal E
Seymour, Rodney C
Bradshaw, Ronald M
Phillips, Kevin D
Lane, James A

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles Event, Singles 60 - 64, Handicapped

Place

Team name

© © 00 ~NO OO A~ADNDNPE

Stewart, LinaC
Barker, Barney B
Craig, Gene

Jones, Jimmy D
Phillips, PamelaC
Tuttle, Donna Lynn
Foster, Juanita J

Pratt, Hal A

Stephens, Cassandra R
Hicks, DonV

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles Event, Singles 65 - 69, Handicapped

Place

Team name

~No o~ wbN R

Byrom, PriscillaS
Smith, Wayne C
Keyes, Delores (Deg)
Williams, Murray H
Holiday, PatriciaB
Underwood, Karen J
Weiss, Donna L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles Event, Singles 70 - 74, Handicapped

Place

Team name

ga s wnN -

Long, David E
Wallace, Ken F
Diana, Ellen S
Jeffrey, Dan K
Ammari, Sam F

North Carolina State USBC - Womens Tournament

Final Prize Listing

2023 North Carolina State Senior Open Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry

1388394
1423452
1425536
1412797
1415770
1408173
1410826
1420199

$742.00

Entry

1409503
1383609
1420279
1409504
1402235
1425529
1412477
1425523
1381927
1425522

$828.00

Entry

1414403
1414128
1414651
1381842
1415209
1419818
1408196

$658.00

Entry
1414125
1425534
1388415
1413641
1408157

Score
776
745
741
740
731
719
690
688

749
749
717
703
692
685
679
675
675

775
718
714
709
704
702

Score
750
724
704
694
687

Prize
$150.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00

$80.00

$60.00
$50.00
$42.00

Prize
$144.00
$124.50
$124.50
$105.00

$92.00

$79.00
$66.00
$53.00
$20.00
$20.00

Prize
$148.00
$130.00
$112.00

$94.00

$76.00
$58.00
$40.00

Prize
$132.00
$117.00
$101.00

$86.00

$71.00

Erom

Locust, NC
Harrisburg, NC
Miami, FL
Jamestown, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Fayetteville, NC
Matthews, NC
Haw River, NC

From

Durham, NC
Fuquay Varina, NC
Matthews, NC
Durham, NC
Lenoir, NC
King, NC
Fayetteville, NC
Mebane, NC
Concord, NC
Mebane, NC

From

Winston Salem, NC
Salisbury, NC
Garner, NC
Charlotte, NC
Kernersville, NC
Burlington, NC
Fuquay Varina, NC

From

Durham, NC
Rougemont, NC
Fuquay-Varina, NC
Statesville, NC
Newport, NC
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6 Vest, Eugene T
7 Price, Karl F

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles Event, Singles 75 +, Handicapped

Team name

Cantlow, Debrou
Boudreau, Diane J
Shuttleworth, Clyde (Ed) E
Tucker, Harold

Carthon, April M
Atkinson, Irwyn
Pinkerton, John E

Jenkins, Earl

Place

O ~NO O~ WNPRE

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

North Carolina State USBC - Womens Tournament
Final Prize Listing
2023 North Carolina State Senior Open Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 50 - 54, Handicapped

Team name

Short, Anthony

Bass, Edward A
Rodbourn, Daniel A
Dantschisch, Robert T
Hoff, LesN
Prebehalla, Misty D

Place

g1 Ul W wWwN

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 55 - 59, Handicapped

Team name
Seymour, Rodney C
Spates, Suzanne
Whitesides, Todd
Skinner, Michael
Munson, Eric C
Price, Shan D
Phillips, Kevin D
Holloway, David W

Place

0o ~NO O~ WDNPE

Total prizes awarded in this division:

1418199 685 $55.00
1408390 683 $40.00
$602.00
Entry  Score Prize
1408193 747 $142.00
1415739 733 $127.00
1408313 720 $113.00
1413646 703 $98.00
1408088 695 $84.00
1425522 678 $69.00
1413652 673 $55.00
1425527 663 $40.00
$728.00
$4,076.00
Entry  Score Prize
1410824 1,483 $45.00
1411533 1,439 $30.00
1419572 1,437 $20.00
1418199 1,437 $20.00
1379533 1,335 $12.50
1406466 1,335 $12.50
$140.00
Entry  Score Prize
1415770 1,501 $40.00
1384149 1,451 $35.00
1388394 1,450 $30.00
1425536 1,447 $25.00
1423452 1,438 $25.00
1414320 1,391 $20.00
1410826 1,376 $15.00
1414944 1,375 $10.00
$200.00

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 60 - 64, Handicapped

Fuquay-Varina, NC
Greenshoro, NC

From

New Bern, NC
Concord, NC
Boydton, VA
Statesville, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Mebane, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Matthews, NC

From

Matthews, NC

Fort Mill, SC

Cary, NC
Fuquay-Varina, NC
Rocky Mount, NC
UNKNOWN, SC

From

Chapel Hill, NC
Troutman, NC
Locust, NC
Miami, FL
Harrisburg, NC
UNKNOWN, SC
Matthews, NC
Mountain City, TN

Final Prize Listing
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Place

Team name

© O NN~ WDNPRE

Stewart, LinaC
Tuttle, Donna Lynn
Craig, Gene

Stephens, Cassandra R
Jones, Jimmy D
Smith, Tanje M

Ritch, Trez O
Grantham, Sally J
Farmer, John S

Foster, Juanita J

Total prizes awarded in this division:

North Carolina State USBC - Womens Tournament

Final Prize Listing

2023 North Carolina State Senior Open Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
1409503 1,464
1425529 1,418
1420279 1,372
1381927 1,363
1409504 1,357
1414320 1,354
1410825 1,325
1411032 1,325
1414125 1,314
1412477 1,314

$216.00

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 65 - 69, Handicapped

Grunwald, Kenneth P

Keyes, Delores (Deg)

Place Team name
1 Byrom, PriscillaS
2 Baker, Thomas M
3
4 Williams, Murray H
4
6 Chaney, G Ray

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Entry  Score
1414403 1,557

1425529 1,445
1417458 1,367
1381842 1,366
1414651 1,366
1410824 1,356

$164.00

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 70 - 74, Handicapped

Place

Team name

o U1 WN P

Long, David E
Vest, Eugene T
Price, Karl F
Wallace, Ken F
Powell, Maudie M
Jeffrey, Dan K

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Entry Score
1414125 1,503
1418199 1,436
1408390 1,414
1425534 1,366
1389377 1,346

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 75 +, Handicapped

Place

Team nhame

o ~NO O~ WDN PR

Lopez, Robert L
Shuttleworth, Clyde (Ed) E
Carthon, April M
Boudreau, Diane J

Tucker, Harold

Cantlow, Debrou

Burnette, ArtisE
Atkinson, Irwyn

1413641 1,342
$160.00
Entry Score

1413213 1,390
1408313 1,385
1408088 1,384
1415739 1,372
1413646 1,356
1408193 1,343
1420252 1,341
1425522 1,334

Prize
$41.00
$35.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00
$5.00
$5.00

Prize

$45.00
$35.00
$30.00
$22.00
$22.00
$10.00

Prize

$45.00
$35.00
$30.00
$25.00
$15.00
$10.00

Prize

$45.00
$35.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$15.00
$10.00

From

Durham, NC
King, NC
Matthews, NC
Concord, NC
Durham, NC
UNKNOWN, SC
Matthews, NC
Havelock, NC
Durham, NC
Fayetteville, NC

From

Winston Salem, NC
King, NC

Apex, NC
Charlotte, NC
Garner, NC
Matthews, NC

From

Durham, NC
Fuquay-Varina, NC
Greenshoro, NC
Rougemont, NC
Bath, NC
Statesville, NC

From

Henrico, NC
Boydton, VA
Hillsborough, NC
Concord, NC
Statesville, NC
New Bern, NC
Greenshoro, NC
Mebane, NC

Final Prize Listing

Oct 26, 2023 05:46 PM

Page 4 of 5



Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

North Carolina State USBC - Womens Tournament
Final Prize Listing
2023 North Carolina State Senior Open Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

$200.00

$1,080.00

$9,356.00

Final Prize Listing
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